
2024 ANNUAL CALENDAR 

EAST PROVIDENCE CITY COUNCIL 

145 TAUNTON AVENUE 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

6:30 PM 

 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday August 6, 2024 

Tuesday January 23, 2024 
 

Tuesday August 20, 2024 

Tuesday February 6, 2024 
 

Tuesday September 3, 2024 

Tuesday February 20, 2024 Tuesday September 10, 2024 budget 
workshop 

Tuesday March 5, 2024 
 

Tuesday September 17, 2024 

Tuesday March 19, 2024 Tuesday September 24, 2024 budget 
workshop 

Tuesday April 2, 2024 Tuesday October 1, 2024 
regular/budget hearing 

Tuesday April 16, 2024 Tuesday October 15, 2024 budget 
hearing 

Tuesday May 7, 2024 
 

Tuesday October 22, 2024  

Tuesday May 21, 2024 
 

Tuesday November 5, 2024  

Tuesday June 4, 2024 
 

Tuesday November 19, 2024  

Tuesday June 25, 2024 
 

Tuesday December 3, 2024  

 Tuesday December 17, 2024  
 


